Home Improvements

Furnace and A/C

Deck railing

Sunesta awning

Basement stairs and railing
Flooring in family room/hall and bath
Downstairs bedroom carpet

3 panelinterior doors

Primary bath remodel in-floor heat
Primary bedroom remodel

Garage sheet rocked and insulated
Garage heater installed

Kitchen remodel

Living room floor and bookcase

2023
2023
2023
2021
2021
2021
2020
2018
2018
2016
2016
2011
2011



