Home Improvements

Furnace and A/C	2023
Deck railing	2023
Sunesta awning	2023
Basement stairs and railing	2021
Flooring in family room/hall and bath	2021
Downstairs bedroom carpet	2021
3 panel interior doors	2020
Primary bath remodel in-floor heat	2018
Primary bedroom remodel	2018
Garage sheet rocked and insulated	2016
Garage heater installed	2016
Kitchen remodel	2011
Living room floor and bookcase	2011